Siegerliste

10

11

12

13

Schiitzen.Name

Ley, Sonja

Miller, Edith

Grimbacher, Viktoria
Pfaffle, Manuela
Mucke, Beate

Birk, Christine

Kohn, Angela
Edelmann, Andrea
Eberle, Ingrid
Schwuchow, Cordula
Schmid, Heike
Edelmann, Iris

Fiedler, Sabine

Schitzen.Name
Reichle, Irmgard

Papst, Elfriede

Zettl, Anna

Gagstatter, Marianne

Hummel, Ida

Stricker, Karin

Jeckle, Irene

Miller, Marianne

Sonntag, 3. Juni 2012

Luftgewehr

Gebdat

05.06.1971

27.08.1957

07.05.1960

22.04.1968

04.09.1964

31.08.1967

07.06.1971

23.12.1970

04.08.1955

25.02.1959

02.10.1970

06.12.1967

25.01.1971

Luftgewehr aufgelegt

Gebdat

26.01.1947

17.02.1953

12.12.1944

16.04.1945

15.02.1935

08.02.1945

01.03.1951

08.03.1946

Ringe
188
137
132
170
138
172
159
122
127
103

96
117

116

Ringe
199
197
194
189
196
193
179

157

Teiler
25,7
56,8
80,4

128,9

129,8

188,2

178,3

168,8

182,8

184,8

201,7

263,4

365,4

Teiler
7,9
6,5

14,2
32,2
41,1
63
104,3

1259

Ergebnis
37,7
119,8
148,4
158,9
191,8
216,2
219,3
246,8
255,8
281.,8
305,7
346,4

449,4

Ergebnis
8,9

9,5

20,2
43,2
45,1

70

125,3

168,9

Bonus

0

Bonus

Gesamt
37,7
114,8
143,4
158,9
191,8
216,2
219,3
246,8
250,8
276,8
305,7
346,4

449,4

Gesamt
8,9

9,5
20,2
43,2
45,1

70
125,3

168,9
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9 Martin, Christel 17.05.1940 181 158,1 177,1 0 177,1

10 Gollmitzer, Erika 20.03.1941 153 147,6 194,6 0 194,6

11 Schauz, Ottilie 09.09.1952 164 192,4 2284 0 2284
Luftpistole

Schitzen.Name Gebdat Ringe Teiler  Ergebnis Bonus Gesamt

1 Tillmann, Christa 23.12.1953 172 490,3 518,3 5 513,3

2 Probstle, Christa 26.09.1939 158 535,6 577,6 15 562,6

Luftpistole aufgelegt

Schitzen.Name Gebdat Ringe Teiler  Ergebnis Bonus Gesamt

1 Frank, Edeltraud 30.10.1940 187 72,4 85,4 0 85,4
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